
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 38 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70039348 7PSSDB 13.43 3.10 41.63

70039353 P14 - (88215) Pecan Ridge 6 5PSSDB 13.30 3.95 52.54

70039369 P14 - (83488) Jordan Ranch Blvd St Ded Sec 1 10PSSDA 13.31 4.15 55.24

70039380 P14 - (92006) Cross Creek West Boulevard Ext 1 St Ded 7PSSDB 13.34 4.15 55.36

70039399 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 13.40 4.70 62.98

70039430 P14 - (83488) Jordan Ranch Blvd St Ded Sec 1 10PSSDA 13.37 4.15 55.49

70039446 P14 - (88215) Pecan Ridge 6 5PSSDB 13.48 3.95 53.25

70039458 P14 - (83080) Laurel Farms Det & MG 7PSSDB 13.43 4.15 55.73

70039473 P14 - (83488) Jordan Ranch Blvd St Ded Sec 1 10PSSDA 13.44 4.15 55.78

70039491 P14 - (88364) Fulshear Storage 7PSSDB 13.46 3.45 46.44

70039500 P14 - (83036) Fulshear Lakes Park 4 5PSSDB 13.40 3.95 52.93

70039517 P14 - (86656) Candela South Det 7PSSDB 13.45 3.10 41.70

70039525 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 13.43 4.70 63.12

70039626 P14 - (83036) Fulshear Lakes Park 4 5PSSDB 13.44 3.95 53.09

70039640 P14 - (88215) Pecan Ridge 6 5PSSDB 13.47 3.95 53.21

70039654 P14 - (92006) Cross Creek West Boulevard Ext 1 St Ded 7PSSDB 13.39 4.15 55.57

70039673 P14 - (69030) TX Dot FM 1463 5PSSDB 13.46 3.85 51.82

70039681 P14 - (86656) Candela South Det 7PSSDB 13.45 3.10 41.70

70039691 P14 - (83036) Fulshear Lakes Park 4 5PSSDB 13.44 3.95 53.09

70039704 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 13.43 3.10 41.63

70039709 P14 - (84055) Twinwood Distribution III 5PSSDB 13.46 4.30 57.88

70039733 P14 - (87625) COH - Lift Station Renewal and Repl - HIGH STAR 7PSSDB 13.44 5.45 73.25

70039800 P14 - (88364) Fulshear Storage 7PSSDB 13.47 3.45 46.47

70039938 P14 - (83036) Fulshear Lakes Park 4 5PSSDB 13.39 3.75 50.21

70039954 P14 - 92971 5PSSDB 13.40 3.95 52.93

70039976 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 13.38 3.10 41.48

70039981 P14 - (84055) Twinwood Distribution III 5PSSDB 13.37 4.30 57.49

70039998 P14 - (88215) Pecan Ridge 6 5PSSDB 13.36 3.95 52.77

70040014 P14 - (83036) Fulshear Lakes Park 4 5PSSDB 13.36 3.75 50.10

70040029 P14 - (84103) TAMARRON WEST 5 & TAMARRON POINT DED SEC 7 7PSSDB 13.38 4.15 55.53

70040072 P14 - (69030) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 13.40 3.85 51.59

70040089 P14 - (92006) Cross Creek West Boulevard Ext 1 St Ded 5PSSDB 13.45 4.15 55.82

70040104 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 13.46 3.10 41.73

70040112 P14 - (88215) Pecan Ridge 6 5PSSDB 13.43 3.95 53.05

70040129 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 13.42 3.10 41.60

70040144 P14 - (92006) Cross Creek West Boulevard Ext 1 St Ded 7PSSDB 13.37 4.15 55.49

Settlement
of payment

Miguel Angel Torres Hidalgo (Jireh F&M Truck) 9/29/2023

Miguel Angel Torres Hidalgo (Jireh F&M Truck) R000545

195

D162

Pugmill - Order

P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13



70040158 P14 - (92006) Cross Creek West Boulevard Ext 1 St Ded 7PSSDB 13.41 4.15 55.65

70040178 5PSSDB 13.44 3.95 53.09

1988.43

5% -99.42

SUBTOTAL 1889.01

-$281.84

TOTAL $1607.17

P14 - (88215) Pecan Ridge 6

Fuel


	09-22-2023 to 09-28-2023



